Transfer of salary into Employees Account

Subject : Transfer of salary into Employees Account(NEFT)
Respected Madam,
Please find below the list of Employees whose salary need to be transferred through NEFT by debited our
A/c No 542901010026034 for Rs. 1,62604.00 (One lac Sixty Two Thousand Six hundred And Four only)

Thanking You

For Piyush Administrative Services
For"Firush A*n:;ntsl'atir : ' i';:;; :

Proprietor
Pr*pri*tar

S.No Name Bank A/c No IFSC Code No
Amt

1. PAYAL 33280100021131 BARBOJAHANG
1651-7

2 MANJU 52320100000691 BARBOMOTINA
1541,6

3 SARIKA 591479A6623 tDtB0004687 1,6517

[...]

l821A Ashok Vihar Phase-l ,New Delhi-110052

5th December 2025
The lVlanqger,

Union Bank of lndia,
Sachdeva Public School,
Pitam Pura, Delhi- 110088.

Ref: 542901010026034

Subject : Transfer of salary into Ernployees Account

*;

Respected Madam,

Please find attached a cheque of Rs: 80934.00 (Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred And Thirty
Four Only) to be transferred to salary account of the employees whose list has been
mentioned below..

Proprietor

'-#"4
f,*'*irel

A/c Nos

394s02010078275

REENA RATHOR 5429020!0014686

5429020L00157s4

SHIKHA VERMA

URMILA DEVI

542902A10014605

5429020L0A14729 t65L7